Aqua 3 Metric

Aqua-Metric Sales Company
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2 | Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Facsimile: (210)967-6305

Quotefor:
Attention:
Address:

City, State, ZIP:
Phone:

Email:

Quantity

Town of Addison
Shannon Hicks

16801 Westgrove Drive
Addison, Texas 75001
(972)450-2849
shicks@addisontx.gov

Description

HGAC Price

Sales Quote

September 8,2022

Town of Addison Price

3/4" SLiPERL Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925F
1" iPERL Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F

5/8 x 3/4 SRIl Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925F
3/4" SRIl Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F
1" SRIl Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F

11/2" OMNI R2 Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925A
2" OMNI R2 Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925A

11/2" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G
2" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925G
3" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G
4" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925G
6" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G

11/2" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925G
2" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G
3" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925G
4" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G
6" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WMO0925G

520M Single Port SmartPoint Radio Transmitter - WMO0925A
520M Dual Port SmartPoint Radio Transmitter - WMO0925A

$148.72
$230.77

$148.65
$190.46
$244.13

$534.22
$749.55

$882.62
$1,046.94
$1,304.65
$2,539.87
$4,572.62

$1,289.74
$1,488.16
$1,885.01
$3,273.95
$5,655.00

$168.42
$223.74

$148.72
$230.77

$148.65
$190.46
$244.13

$534.22
$749.55

$882.62
$1,046.94
$1,304.65
$2,539.87
$4,572.62

$1,289.74
$1,488.16
$1,885.01
$3,273.95
$5,655.00

$168.42
$223.74

This quote for the product and services named above is subject to the following terms:

1. All quotes are subject to the Aqua-Metric Terms of Sale.

2. Quoteis valid for 30 Days. If modifications in materials, labor, or processing are required to meet new regulations, the pricing submitted herein is subject to immediate

change.

3. Freight allowed on Sensus product orders exceeding $20,000.00.
4. Net Thirty Days to Pay

5. Returned product may be subject to a 25% restocking fee.

6. Sales Tax and/or Freight charges are not included.

Proprietary and Confidential
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