

Aqua-Metric Sales Company

16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2 | Selma, TX 78154 Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Facsimile: (210) 967-6305

Quote for:	Town of Addison	
Attention:	Shannon Hicks	
Address:	Address: 16801 Westgrove Drive	
City, State, ZIP:	Addison, Texas 75001	
Phone:	(972) 450-2849	
Email:	shicks@addisontx.gov	

0	Description		Town of Addison Price
Quantity	Description	HGAC Price	Town of Addison Price
	3/4" SL iPERL Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F	\$148.72	\$148.72
	1" iPERL Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F	\$230.77	\$230.77
	5/8 x 3/4 SRII Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F	\$148.65	\$148.65
	3/4" SRII Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F	\$190.46	\$190.46
	1" SRII Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925F	\$244.13	\$244.13
		<i>y</i> 211115	<i>4211113</i>
	1 1/2" OMNI R2 Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925A	\$534.22	\$534.22
	2" OMNI R2 Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925A	\$749.55	\$749.55
	1 1/2" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$882.62	\$882.62
	2" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$1,046.94	\$1,046.94
	3" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$1,304.65	\$1,304.65
	4" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$2,539.87	\$2,539.87
	6" OMNI T2 Turbo Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$4,572.62	\$4,572.62
	1 1/2" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$1,289.74	\$1,289.74
	2" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$1,488.16	\$1,488.16
	3" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$1,885.01	\$1,885.01
	4" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$3,273.95	\$3,273.95
	6" OMNI C2 Compound Meter TRPL 1000 USG - WM0925G	\$5,655.00	\$5,655.00
		\$5,655.00	

520M Single Port SmartPoint Radio Transmitter - WM0925A\$168.42520M Dual Port SmartPoint Radio Transmitter - WM0925A\$223.74

This quote for the product and services named above is subject to the following terms:

1. All quotes are subject to the Aqua-Metric Terms of Sale.

2. Quote is valid for 30 Days. If modifications in materials, labor, or processing are required to meet new regulations, the pricing submitted herein is subject to immediate change.

3. Freight allowed on Sensus product orders exceeding 20,000.00.

4. Net Thirty Days to Pay

5. Returned product may be subject to a 25% restocking fee.

6. Sales Tax and/or Freight charges are not included.

\$168.42

\$223.74